RFP Scoresheet

RFP-022-018 Engineering Design Services for the Resurfacing
and Safety Improvements to Sicklerville Road (CR536 SPUR)
from the Camden County line to Route 42/US Route 322 in
the Township of Monroe. Engineering Project 21-23,

Remington & Vernick

T&M

French & Parrello

IH Engineers

BL Architects/Engineers of NJ
Colliers Engineering

96
93
92
89
87
34



